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Schützenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.10  18Mtr   18Mtr . . 10'     9' Total 
  

 1 . 5A Hodac Michal LK Rokycany 289 285 42 13 574 
 2 . 9C Meyer Michael TS Marktredwitz 277 275 25 23 552 
 3 . 2B Bayer Matthias SSV Rehau 270 271 18 27 541 
 4 . 4C Fejtja Jakub SK Start Praha 266 267 25 18 533 
 5 . 10A Schirrmeister Thomas BTS Bayreuth 262 261 17 20 523 
 6 . 9D Labe Norbert BTS Bayreuth 254 260 15 19 514 
 7 . 9A Ladenthin Armin BSC Mitwitz 251 250 10 21 501 
 8 . 11C Goetsch Thorsten BTS Bayreuth 262 236 10 16 498 
 9 . 9A Söllner Pierre FC.Erzgebirge Aue 244 252 6 23 496 
 10 . 9B Prietz Wolf-Giro Dynamit Fürth 230 265 12 17 495 
 11 . 9C Hunzinger Thomas SG Schwarzenfeld 217 240 5 12 457 

Damenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.11   
 1 . 12A Braun Renate BTS Bayreuth 262 273 14 33 535 
 2 . 13B Timkivova Lucie LK Rokycany 263 268 23 19 531 
 3 . 12C Quast Kerstin TS Marktredwitz 271 255 21 23 526 
 4 . 10D Kaschel Andrea SSV Rehau 260 259 16 21 519 
 5 . 13A Rauch Kristina BTS Bayreuth 251 259 11 21 510 
 6 . 2A Serio Khasbagana Ariuna MoGoNo Leipzig 259 245 16 15 504 
 7 . 11D Frank Andrea BTS Bayreuth 258 245 13 17 503 
 8 . 8B Scharl Claudia Dynamit Fürth 241 251 9 16 492 
 9 . 21B Wagner Babara BSC Reuth 233 238 5 18 471 
 10 . 11B Schödel Claudia SSV Rehau 229 221 7 16 450 
 11 . 9D Lindenmaier Silke BSV Ulm 221 217 9 6 438 
 12 . 9B Onhor Süren MoGoNo Leipzig 213 198 5 7 411 
 13 . 10C Prietz Micaela Dynamit Fürth 197 204 6 9 401 
 14 . 12D Kunz Sandra FC.Erzgebirge Aue 169 213 3 7 382 
 15 . 12B Friede Grit FC.Erzgebirge Aue 175 181 6 3 356 

Schülerklasse A m SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.20   
 1 . 23B Käsbauer Daniel SG Schwarzenfeld 272 267 19 24 539 
 2 . 18A Mark Jonas SG Fuchsmühl 259 258 16 24 517 
 3 . 24D Hennig Simon ATSV Oberkotzau 250 249 10 19 499 
 4 . 23D Eichner Nils BSC Mitwitz 232 226 7 8 458 
 5 . 17A Bartl Thomas SG Tirschenreuth 218 212 4 11 430 

Schülerklasse  A w. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.21   
 1 . 23A Hronova Nikola SK Start Praha 253 256 14 17 509 
 2 . 17C Schneider Veronique FC.Erzgebirge Aue 234 212 2 18 446 
 3 . 24A Hejtmankova Laura SK Start Praha 207 178 5 6 385 

Schülerklasse B m+w SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.22   
 1 . 23C Havranek Tomas SK Start Praha 253 217 7 19 470 
 2 . 24C Prochazkova Anna SK Start Praha 193 210 2 9 403 
 3 . 18B Schulze Martin BSG Naila 188 137 3 6 325 

Schülerklasse C SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.24   
 1 . 19A Schneider Niclas FC.Erzgebirge Aue 158 177 2 7 335 
 2 . 19C Vogt Ferdinand SSG Lichtenfels 151 170 0 8 321 

Jugendklasse m. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.30   
 1 . 14A April Christopher SG Fuchsmühl 255 259 13 23 514 
 2 . 7B Zapletal Jan SK Start Praha 248 254 13 24 502 
 3 . 14B Daum Manuel BSC Kronach 228 236 11 17 464 
 4 . 15A Müller Patrik BSC Kronach 226 230 8 8 456 
 5 . 15D Spielvogel Tim BSC Kronach 204 182 5 9 386 

Jugendklasse w. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.31   
 1 . 20C Rauch Vivian Stadtschützen Pfreimd 254 234 10 15 488 
 2 . 20B Strehl Franziska Stadtschützen Pfreimd 228 227 5 15 455 
 3 . 20A Martinkova Dominika SK Start Praha 228 207 6 13 435 
 4 . 21A Bilanyuk Sofie SK Start Praha 182 191 3 7 373 

Juniorenklasse A m SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.40   
 1 . 3B Pertlik Filip SK Start Praha 280 291 40 12 571 
 2 . 3A Übler David BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 273 278 16 40 551 
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Juniorenklasse A w. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.41   
 1 . 6A Koncalova Katerina SK Start Praha 278 270 23 27 548 
 2 . 5C Dockalova Alena SK Start Praha 232 213 9 15 445 
 3 . 4A Prchalova Iveta SK Start Praha 205 237 11 9 442 

Juniorenklasse B m. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.42   
 1 . 7A Hunzinger Tobias SG Schwarzenfeld 285 285 33 24 570 
 2 . 1B Novotny Vojtich SK Start Praha 280 278 29 21 558 
 3 . 14B Schirrmeister Mario BTS Bayreuth 274 270 21 16 544 
 4 . 3D Sittl Christopher Stadtschützen Pfreimd 259 264 18 23 523 
 5 . 7A Vogel Maximilian BSG Naila 246 263 18 14 509 
 6 . 6D Maier Philip Stadtschützen Pfreimd 248 254 17 16 502 
 7 . 2A Keicher Michal SK Start Praha 233 238 8 14 471 
 8 . 11C Georgi Anja FC.Erzgebirge Aue 224 209 3 12 433 
 9 . 5B Werner Sebastian Stadtschützen Pfreimd 160 169 2 13 329 

Juniorenklasse B w. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.43   
 1 . 22A Hrachova Eliska SK Start Praha 195 223 4 7 418 
 2 . 17C Merl Lisa SG Schwarzenfeld 195 205 7 9 400 
 3 . 19D Brabcova Marketa SK Start Praha 192 193 0 10 385 
 4 . 14C Graf Veronika Stadtschützen Pfreimd 171 111 2 5 282 

Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.50   
 1 . 1C Sittl Albert Stadtschützen Pfreimd 278 278 17 25 556 
 2 . 4D Kean Marshall BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 275 279 27 21 554 
 3 . 13C Zeller Bruno TS Marktredwitz 273 267 23 18 540 
 4 . 12C Franzky Manfred TS Marktredwitz 266 274 19 25 540 
 5 . 15C Konrad Waldemar BTS Bayreuth 251 250 14 17 501 
 6 . 10D Zipfel Robert BSC Mitwitz 242 254 10 20 496 
 7 . 22C Proksch Dieter SV Eichenlaub Wiesau 248 248 7 24 496 
 8 . 11A Michl Bernhard TS Marktredwitz 231 263 10 20 494 
 9 . 17A Schmidt Klaus BTS Bayreuth 254 237 6 23 491 
 10 . 7D Jecke Frank SV Carl Zeiss Jena 252 238 9 26 490 
 11 . 22D Denis Günter BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 250 239 13 20 489 
 12 . 16A Hupe Roland BTS Bayreuth 253 233 9 14 486 
 13 . 16B Schmitz Norbert BSC Reuth 234 241 14 13 475 
 14 . 12B Schob Rainer TS Marktredwitz 235 238 14 9 473 
 15 . 10B Sieder Wolfgang TS Marktredwitz 224 220 8 13 444 
 16 . 11D Neubauer Detlef BSC Kronach 205 215 1 13 420 
 17 . 11B Braunschläger Horst SG Waldsassen 220 192 6 8 412 
 18 . 6B Gruber Wolfgang BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 200 189 7 12 389 
 19 . 15D Burkhard Andreas SSV Rehau 222 3 7 222 

Damen - Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.51   
 1 . 10B Kopp Monika BSC Glauchau 274 265 15 33 539 
 2 . 8A Jecke Kerstin SV Carl Zeiss Jena 248 258 13 21 506 
 3 . 13D Fischer Susanne SSV Rehau 240 252 10 16 492 
 4 . 7C Wiesneth Lydia BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 198 258 11 18 456 
 5 . 13A Gottwald Karin BSC Reuth 225 231 9 10 456 
 6 . 8A Gruber Maria BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 220 229 6 20 449 
 7 . 13C Spackova Jana SK Start Praha 219 226 4 10 445 
 8 . 13B Jäckel Elke SSG Lichtenfels 94 108 1 1 202 

Seniorenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.60   
 1 . 16C Bayer Adam ATSV Oberkotzau 268 272 18 25 540 
 2 . 8B Mertel Peter BS Wirsberg 271 255 16 23 526 
 3 . 7C Vorrath Stephan MoGoNo Leipzig 263 260 24 13 523 
 4 . 18A Griebel Berthold PBC Breitengüßbach 249 256 11 16 505 
 5 . 17B Freundorfer Georg Stadtschützen Pfreimd 255 246 8 22 501 
 6 . 17D Schödel Gerhard SSV Rehau 248 247 9 19 495 
 7 . 12A Schmidt Herbert SV EG Suhl 251 242 11 16 493 
 8 . 16D Engelhard Siegmund BSC Mitwitz 192 211 7 10 403 
 9 . 18B Hälzig Joachim FC.Erzgebirge Aue 185 198 5 8 383 
 10 . 19A Melzer Horst BTS Bayreuth 198 180 4 7 378 
 11 . 12D Jäckel Siegfried SSG Lichtenfels 127 114 0 6 241 
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Schützenklasse Compound SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.10   
 1 . 5D Kopp Marcus BSC Glauchau 287 277 26 32 564 
 2 . 5C Fischer Frank BSG Naila 283 278 22 37 561 
 3 . 3A Lange Alexander MoGoNo Leipzig 282 278 23 35 560 
 4 . 3D Koch Christian SG Waldsassen 276 280 17 42 556 
 5 . 3C Müller Thomas P. u. B. Marktleuthen 278 276 20 36 554 
 6 . 6C Hoch Sebastian PBC Breitengüßbach 276 277 16 41 553 
 7 . 1D Wojtas Jan SG Zirndorf 280 272 27 28 552 
 8 . 6D Baumer Stefan P. u. B. Marktleuthen 277 274 18 37 551 
 9 . 4A Schuler Christian BSV Ulm 264 285 21 37 549 
 10 . 3B Meier Marco TS Marktredwitz 275 270 16 33 545 
 11 . 4B Kemnitzer Michael BSG Naila 267 264 8 38 531 
 12 . 4D Tkachuk Sergiy SG Waldsassen 253 236 2 33 489 
 13 . 2C Held  Helmut SSG Lichtenfels 247 234 9 14 481 
 14 . 5A Wirth Ralf SSG Lichtenfels 221 231 0 24 452 

Schülerklasse Compound. SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.20   
 1 . 18D Otto Tim BSG Naila 272 269 8 45 541 
 2 . 16C Bäsel Toni P. u. B. Marktleuthen 168 162 0 5 330 
 3 . 16B Müller Nathan P. u. B. Marktleuthen 100 131 0 4 231 

Jugendklasse Compound SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.30   
 1 . 13D Munzert Sebastian BSG Naila 262 268 7 37 530 

Altersklasse Compound SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.50   
 1 . 6A Bergmann Dieter BS Wirsberg 288 282 30 30 570 
 2 . 8C Kopp Ronald BSC Glauchau 275 280 18 39 555 
 3 . 6C Hohner Thomas BSC Kronach 274 280 16 42 554 
 4 . 8C Fischer Wolfgang BTS Bayreuth 289 265 12 41 554 
 5 . 7D Dröber Richard ATSV Oberkotzau 275 271 16 34 546 
 6 . 5B Gottwald Dietmar BSC Reuth 269 274 10 44 543 
 7 . 6B Zechmann Ottmar P. u. B. Marktleuthen 268 272 13 36 540 

Schützenklasse-Blankbogen SpO Kennziffer:  6.30.10   
 1 . 14C Artmann Reiner TS Marktredwitz 241 236 8 16 477 
 2 . 15C Fladerer Jürgen TS Marktredwitz 175 216 3 9 391 
 3 . 19B Gollwitzer Ralf Stadtschützen Pfreimd 178 190 3 12 368 
 4 . 14A Mojzisek Jan SK Start Praha 170 142 1 3 312 

Altersklasse-Blankbogen. SpO Kennziffer:  6.30.50   
 1 . 18C Schug Jochen BSC Mitwitz 230 240 7 15 470 
 2 . 18D Kraus Thomas FC.Erzgebirge Aue 218 219 6 9 437 
 3 . 19C Diemke Fritz BSC Schnaittach 204 210 6 5 414 
 4 . 15A Eichner Herbert BSC Mitwitz 192 194 2 3 386 
 5 . 15B Hermann Peter BSV Ulm 185 151 0 5 336 

Vereinsmannschaft Recurve 

 1 . SK Start Praha 1677 
 3B Pertlik Filip Juniorenklasse A m 571 
 1B Novotny Vojtich Juniorenklasse B m. 558 
 6A Koncalova Katerina Juniorenklasse A w. 548 

 2 . TS Marktredwitz 1632 
 9C Meyer Michael Schützenklasse 552 
 12C Franzky Manfred Altersklasse 540 
 13C Zeller Bruno Altersklasse 540 

 3 . BTS Bayreuth 1602 
 14B Schirrmeister Mario Juniorenklasse B m. 544 
 12A Braun Renate Damenklasse 535 
 10A Schirrmeister Thomas Schützenklasse 523 
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 4 . BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 1594 
 4D Kean Marshall Altersklasse 554 
 3A Übler David Juniorenklasse A m 551 
 22D Denis Günter Altersklasse 489 

 5 . Stadtschützen Pfreimd 1581 
 1C Sittl Albert Altersklasse 556 
 3D Sittl Christopher Juniorenklasse B m. 523 
 6D Maier Philip Juniorenklasse B m. 502 

 6 . SSV Rehau 1555 
 2B Bayer Matthias Schützenklasse 541 
 10D Kaschel Andrea Damenklasse 519 
 17D Schödel Gerhard Seniorenklasse 495 

 7 . MoGoNo Leipzig 1438 
 7C Vorrath Stephan Seniorenklasse 523 
 2A Serio Khasbagana Ariuna Damenklasse 504 
 9B Onhor Süren Damenklasse 411 

 8 . SG Schwarzenfeld 1427 
 7A Hunzinger Tobias Juniorenklasse B m. 570 
 9C Hunzinger Thomas Schützenklasse 457 
 17C Merl Lisa Juniorenklasse B w. 400 

 9 . BSC Reuth 1402 
 16B Schmitz Norbert Altersklasse 475 
 21B Wagner Babara Damenklasse 471 
 13A Gottwald Karin Damen - Altersklasse 456 

 10 . BSC Mitwitz 1400 
 9A Ladenthin Armin Schützenklasse 501 
 10D Zipfel Robert Altersklasse 496 
 16D Engelhard Siegmund Seniorenklasse 403 

 11 . Dynamit Fürth 1388 
 9B Prietz Wolf-Giro Schützenklasse 495 
 8B Scharl Claudia Damenklasse 492 
 10C Prietz Micaela Damenklasse 401 

 12 . BSC Kronach 1340 
 14B Daum Manuel Jugendklasse m. 464 
 15A Müller Patrik Jugendklasse m. 456 
 11D Neubauer Detlef Altersklasse 420 

 13 . FC.Erzgebirge Aue 1312 
 9A Söllner Pierre Schützenklasse 496 
 11C Georgi Anja Juniorenklasse B m. 433 
 18B Hälzig Joachim Seniorenklasse 383 
 


